
06/08

5
4

3

6

7

8

9

28
29

30

56
57

58

59

60
61

62

39

40
43

44 45

35
36

31

31

34
50

46
47

51
49

48

51
52

53
54

21

55

7

6

8

13
12

17

20

14
16

15

5

33

2

1

14
4

39

38

41

42

22

w eih yelo 
gren

19

54 3

63

27

3

18

9

7

6

8

11

25
26

23

Uni 3 motor Parts List

Subject to change

e
lwt

grene

w eih t
yelo lw

63

ITEM  
No DESCRIPTION No:

UDCE STOCK 

CODE

1 ARMATURE  230V ‐ worm drive 74322100 EIB058‐2

33 GEAR BOX HOUSING 74324400 EIB031

1 ARMATURE 110V ‐ worm drive 74324100 EIB058‐1

34 BEARING '6000' ******* UDC001

UNI 3  ‐ 230V/110V

2 ARMATURE BEARING CAP 83000031 EIB194

35 'RNA 4900' NEEDLE BEARING ******* UDC021

3 FIELD COIL 230V 73320150 EIB054‐2

36 RNA 4900' WASHER 71540517 EIB163

3 FIELD COIL 110V 73329150 EIB054‐1

37 ************ ******* ******

4 FAN COVER 73320140 EIB018

38 BEARING '6006 2RS' ******* UDC007

5 MOTOR HOUSING 80900069 EIB019

39 SEAL '30X47X7' 83000039 EIB049

6 BRUSH HOLDER 80201199 EIB036

40 BEARING '6005 2RS' ******* UDC006

6 BRUSH HOLDER 80201199 EIB036

40 BEARING '6005 2RS' ******* UDC006

7 CARBON BRUSH 80700019 EIB047

41 SPINDLE 74322420 EIB030

8 ************ ******** ******

42 KEY 'B6X6X20 80200606 EIB164

9 ************ ******** ******

43 COMPRESSOR RING 32/35X0.1 80200512 EIB165

10  SCREW HC 2.9X13 80201252 EIB196

44 MAIN GEAR 71540430 EIB016

11 SPRING WASHER S6 80201362 EIB197

45 CIRCLIP 24/1.2 80201326 EIB041

11 SPRING WASHER S6 80201362 EIB197

45 CIRCLIP 24/1.2 80201326 EIB041

12 BRUSH COVER 80900073 EIB020

46 TRAILER GEAR 1 71521490 EIB011

13  SCREW HC 4.2X13 80201270 EIB154

47 KEY  71540495 EIB146

14  SCREW HC 4.2X25 80201273 EIB155

48 CLUTCH GEAR - WORM DRIVE 7752A550 EIB060

15 UNI 3 CIRCUIT BOARD 230V 74322280 EIB059‐2

49 CLUTCH COUPLING 71540560 EIB015

15 UNI 3 CIRCUIT BOARD 110V 74324280 EIB059‐1

50 INTER GEAR 28 Z 71521470 EIB141

16 M5 PLASTIC NUT 80201295 EIB151

51 WASHER '28X12.2X1' 80200713 EIB147

17 DRILL CAP 74322240 EIB029

52 WASHER '12/18X0.5 80200503 EIB148

18 SUPRESSOR 80500010 EIB156

53 THRUST WASHER 85000004 EIB150

19  SCREW HC 4.8X50 80201284 EIB157

54 CIRCLIP  '9' 80201361 EIB149

20 SPEED CONTROL KNOB 80500002 EIB045B

55 THRUST WASHER '12.1X18X1' 85000003 EIB144

21 SCREW HC 4 8X45 80201267 EIB158

56 TRAILER GEAR 2 71521500 EIB012

21 SCREW HC 4.8X45 80201267 EIB158

56 TRAILER GEAR 2 71521500 EIB012

22 LOCATING DOWEL 5X12 80200584 E1B159

57 KEY 'A5X5X28 80200602 EIB034

23 GEAR PLATE SHIELD 80900111 EIB082

58 DOUBLE GEAR 71521440 EIB009

24 ************* ******** ******

59 TRAILER GEAR 3 71521510 EIB013

25 SCREW  M6X20 80201124 EIB160

60 SPUR GEAR 71521480 EIB010

26 WASHER A6 80201303 EIB161

61 GEAR LEVER  71521520 EIB195

27 GEAR PLATE  74324610 EIB032

62 GEAR LEVER ASSEMBLY 71540545 EIB017

28 CIRCLIP 32/1.2 80201351 EIB043
29 BEARING '6201 LUZ' ******* UDC021
30 CIRCLIP 11/1 80201320 EIB143
31 HK0810 BEARING ******* UDC020
3232

63  TACHO                        80701004/2 EIB062


